



Item Number	Quantity	Description	Part Numbers	Part Numbers
1		Handle Assembly	72" - 4790	52" - 4791
2	1	Strap Assembly	8200	8204
3	1	Center Clip	8199	8199
4	1	Lock Nut, #10-32	8302	8302
5	1	Pin, Connecting Rod	8210	8210
6	1	Seal, Handle	8196	8196
7	1	Handle Grip Assembly	8217	8217
8	1	Brake lever bracket	7755	7755
9	2	1/4-28 X 1/4 Set Screw	7387	7387
10	1	Brake Lever	8209	8209
11	1	Hinge Pin	8211	8211
12	1	BHCS #8-32 X 1/2"	8276	8276
13	1	Tube Assembly	8199	8203
14	1	Handle Brake	8201	8201
15	1	Grip	8212	8212
16	9	#8-32 X 3/8" BHC Screw	8291	8291
17	1	#8-32 X 1/4" Set Screw	7069	7069
18	1	Connector Plate	8208	8208
19	1	Spring Stop	8223	8223
21	2	BHCS #8-32 X 7/8"	7408	7408
22	1	Adjusting Bracket	8222	8222
24	1	Return spring	8224	8224

Photographs and exploded views are for reference only. All dimensions are in inches unless otherwise specified. © 2008 LEVEL 5. All rights reserved. LEVEL 5 is a registered trademark of LEVEL 5. LEVEL 5 is a registered trademark of LEVEL 5. LEVEL 5 is a registered trademark of LEVEL 5.



**Adjustable Flat Box Handle**

4/6/08 4790, 4791